

## **Central Alabama Community College**

## **Photographic and Biographical Release Form**

I hereby grant Central Alabama Community College (College), its agents, representatives or employees, permission to make and publish photographs and videos of me; make reprints of photographs and reuse photographs and videos of me, and use quotes from me. I further grant the College permission to release directory information as defined in the Central Alabama Community College Catalog about me.

I further release, discharge, and agree to save harmless Central Alabama Community College, its agents, representatives or employees from and against any claims, damages or liability as a result of any distortion, alteration, or use in composite form, either intentionally or otherwise, that may occur or be produced in the processing or reproduction of the finished production.

I have read the release form and agree to its contents.

Signature		
Signature		

Print name
------------